:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7802058

Nov 20, 2023 - 02:56 (UTC)

In epoch 243,814 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 780050 - 0.017209893 ETH®
34.41 USD

2 780051 - 0.017170853 ETH®
34.33 USD

3 780052 - 0.017212074 ETH®
34.41 USD

4 780053 - 0.017204222 ETH®
34.40 USD

S 780054 - 0.017205257 ETH®
34.40 USD

6 780055 - 0.017132514 ETH®
34.25 USD

7 780056 - 0.017184739 ETH®
34.36 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/7802058
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/243814
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/780050
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/780051
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/780052
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/780053
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/780054
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/780055
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/780056

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

780057

780058

780059

780060

780061

780062

780063

780064

780065

Validator Id

12901

Amount

- 0.017192500
34.37 USD

- 0.017179526
34.35 USD

- 0.017164691
34.32 USD

- 0.017177190
34.34 USD

- 0.017197537
34.38 USD

- 0.017205633
34.40 USD

- 0.176195131
352.30 USD

- 0.017225073
34.44 USD

- 0.017185151
34.36 USD

Amount

+ 0.041816252
83.61 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/780057
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/780058
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/780059
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/780060
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/780061
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/780062
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/780063
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/780064
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/780065
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/12901

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



