

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 00:50 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7802058
DATE & TIME	Nov 20, 2023 · 02:56 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>243,814</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>780050</u>	- 0.017209893 ETH ⊘ 34.41 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>780051</u>	- 0.017170853 ETH ↔ 34.33 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>780052</u>	- 0.017212074 ETH ↔ 34.41 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>780053</u>	- 0.017204222 ETH ⊘ 34.40 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>780054</u>	- 0.017205257 ETH ⊘ 34.40 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>780055</u>	- 0.017132514 ETH ⊘ 34.25 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>780056</u>	- 0.017184739 ETH ⊘ 34.36 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	780057	- 0.017192500 ETH ⊘ 34.37 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>780058</u>	- 0.017179526 ETH ⊘ 34.35 USD	
<u>10</u>	780059	- 0.017164691 ETH ⊘ 34.32 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>780060</u>	- 0.017177190 ETH ③ 34.34 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>780061</u>	- 0.017197537 ETH ⊘ 34.38 USD	
<u>13</u>	780062	- 0.017205633 ETH ⊘ 34.40 USD	
<u>14</u>	780063	- 0.176195131 ETH ⊘ 352.30 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>780064</u>	- 0.017225073 ETH ⊘ 34.44 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>780065</u>	- 0.017185151 ETH ⊘ 34.36 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

<u>1</u>	<u>12901</u>	+ 0.041816252 ETH 🔗
		83.61 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.